
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 19 June 2023

M M1/2/3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 OLSEN STREET Weighted points score MAT, 22/05/2023, R4, M M1/1M. Lill 533365 21/02604M 1M 1M 1M 6MD24/04/2019

 2 ZIPPING MOOSE Weighted points score MAT, 12/06/2023, R6, P M1/1L. Goodwin 528602 13/02511P 8M 1P 1M 3MD03/01/2019

 3 ZIPPING ANTHEA Weighted points score MAT, 12/06/2023, R4, P M1/2L. Goodwin 529853 13/01397P 6P 5P 1M 7CB21/01/2019

 4 ZIPPING CHANDLER Last start Masters winner MAT, 12/06/2023, R2, M M2/1/2L. Goodwin 529938 10/01551M 5M 4C 5C 7CD07/02/2019

 5 ALL NOSE Last start Masters placegetter BUL, 13/06/2023, R2, M M2/2/1T. Rees 532439 9/01813M 4P 4M 6P 1PB08/03/2019

 6 ROCKET FORCE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 05/06/2023, R9, P M2/2/2J. Barnett 530463 9/02133P 3M 6P 2P 5PD09/02/2019

 7 ZIPPING DEMAND Weighted points score MAT, 12/06/2023, R4, P M2/2/1L. Goodwin 528601 14/01708P 4M 6C 5C 2CD03/01/2019

 8 SIMILAR FEATURES Weighted points score GAR, 26/05/2023, R11, P M3/2P. Carrall 534531 4/0955P 4M 6M 5P 8PB07/05/2019

 9 SKETCHY LOOKING 1 Weighted points score GOS, 30/05/2023, R12, P M3/2S. Brown 529976 6/0906P 4P 7P 8P 5PD14/02/2019

 10 MEXICAN MAVIS Weighted points score MUS, 20/05/2023, R4, M M3/2P. Carrall 534526 5/0887M 7P 7P 7P 5PB07/05/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 19 June 2023

P 5 400 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 JETT'S ROCKET Grade order Grade 5 5/3C. Hensing 558958 2/12202P 1P 1PD15/05/2021

 2 MY SHEPHERD Grade order Grade 5 5/2S. Smith 554897 3/21982P 3P 1P 4C 6CD01/01/2021

 3 MR. BEAN Grade order Grade 5 5/2M. Smith 547136 3/21983P 2P 3P 5P 3PD14/03/2020

 4 QUEEN CAVIAR Grade order Grade 5 5/4S. Hill 561698 1/01694P 3P 3P 1PB18/06/2021

 5 HARRY CONFETTI Grade order Grade 5 5/3M. Davidson 564403 2/11622P 1P 6P 5P 4PD28/10/2021

 6 RICH OUTLAW Grade order Grade 5 5/4C. Field 559949 1/01511PD31/05/2021

 7 BLUBBER GUTS 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Simpson 561126 1/01425P 3P 1P 4P 2PD01/07/2021

 8 BRENTON BARNACLE 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Smith 558271 1/01384P 6P 3P (FEL)P 3PD14/01/2021

 9 CRACKER LENNY Grade order Grade 5 5/3B. Harmey 560186 2/11328P 3P 1P 7P 8PD18/06/2021

 10 ABLE ZEUS Grade order Grade 5 5/2D. Roach 549732 3/21205P 7P 5P 5P 2PD15/09/2020

 11 TO MY CORE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. King 560945 1/01121P 2P 5P 4PB20/06/2021

 12 LUKE WARM LAGER Grade order Grade 5 5/3B. Harmey 542907 2/11056P 5P 3P 5P 7PD11/02/2020

 13 KYZA NISMO 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4T. Mason 560468 1/01051P 5PB24/06/2021

 14 EMMA PEARL Grade order Grade 5 5/2M. Edwards 547843 3/21057P 7P 6P 3P 4PB08/07/2020

 15 ASTRAL STAR Grade order Grade 5 5/4G. Case 545017 1/01053P 7P 4P 6P 6PD24/04/2020

 16 MISSY BANNER Grade order Grade 5 5/2B. Harmey 553876 3/21057P 5P 3P 4P 7PB14/01/2021

 17 APPRECIATION Grade order Grade 5 5/4P. Midson 556662 1/0988P 8P 1P 5P 2PD31/01/2021

 18 KIARNI BOLT Grade order Grade 5 5/4T. Roche 559187 1/0881P 7P 4PD05/05/2021

 19 ABLE ZULU Grade order Grade 5 5/4D. Roach 549731 1/0814P 7P 7P 5P 5PD15/09/2020

 20 AURIEL'S NISMO 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4T. Mason 560471 1/0811P 6P 5P 6PB24/06/2021

 21 JUST JUAN 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Howden 551602 1/0818P 3P 7P 8P 8PD23/11/2020

 22 COME ON BLOCKER Grade order Grade 5 5/2P. Midson 550570 3/2756P 5P 8P 4P 7PD01/08/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 19 June 2023

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ROCKET FORCE 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 05/06/2023, R9, P 5/1J. Barnett 530463 9/32133P 3M 6P 2P 5PD09/02/2019

 2 BURNER UP BURNER Last start placegetter TAR, 09/11/2022, R10, P 5/3V. Byrnes 544714 5/11832P 2P 5P 5P 2PD18/04/2020

 3 EMA ROCK Last start placegetter MAT, 12/06/2023, R3, P 5/3C. Field 555442 4/11803P 6P 6P 2P 1PB15/02/2021

 4 BIG COOL NEVADA Last start placegetter MAT, 12/06/2023, R3, P 5/3K. Gulliver 545014 5/11742P 2P 8P 6P 2PD24/04/2020

 5 MY BOY AIDEN Last start placegetter MAT, 12/06/2023, R6, P 5/1D. Berwick 552512 4/31653P 2P 6P 2P 7PD16/11/2020

 6 TRICKY TOODLES Weighted points score WPK, 15/04/2023, R11, C 5/3B. Moroney 549721 5/12393C 2P 1P 1P 7PB20/09/2020

 7 EUREKA REMI Weighted points score GAR, 10/06/2023, R7, P 5/1A. Woods 545215 10/31384P 8P 7P 3P 6PB06/04/2020

 8 SUPER KADE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 30/05/2023, R5, P 5/1J. Gatt 550027 5/31328P 7P 6P 3P 3PD19/09/2020

 9 FIRE BY NIGHT 1 Weighted points score MAT, 12/06/2023, R6, P 5/1N. Mastapha 547302 4/31174P 7P 8P 1P 8PD05/04/2020

 10 MY HACIENDA Weighted points score MAT, 12/06/2023, R6, P 5/1M. Felton 542225 5/41176P 6P 2Y 7P 4PB08/02/2020

 11 TOMMY CORTEZ Weighted points score MAT, 12/06/2023, R4, P 5/1S. Brown 536368 7/5964P 5P 7P 6P 6PD15/07/2019

 12 FLYING GIUSEPPE Weighted points score GAR, 08/06/2023, R4, M 5/1M. Edwards 532348 4/3765M 6M 4P 4M 6MD26/03/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 19 June 2023

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 DIPPER Last start placegetter MAT, 12/06/2023, R1, P M/1M. Felton 564501 0/01162P 5P 2PD10/11/2021

 2 KIARNI TERROR 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 12/06/2023, R1, P M/1T. Roche 559191 0/0943P 4P 6P 2P 6PD05/05/2021

 3 TILLY DEVINE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 17/04/2023, R1, P M/1R. Bell 556073 0/0684P 3P 8P 4P 8PB22/02/2021

 4 MUSTANG SHERRY First start M/1C. Field 561231 0/00B20/06/2021

 5 STADIUMS 2 First start M/1S. Davies 558472 0/00D30/04/2021

 6 POTENT CARTIER First start M/1T. Rees 565274 0/00D23/11/2021

 7 ATHENA MISS Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 09/06/2023, R4, P M/1R. Walters 565182 0/0426PB08/09/2021

 8 HARRY PANAMA 1 Weighted points score MAT, 12/06/2023, R1, P M/1M. Davidson 564402 0/0746P 5P 4P 6P 3PD28/10/2021

 9 CLOCK HER Weighted points score GAR, 09/06/2023, R4, P M/1P. Carrall 558943 0/0634P 5P 6P 5P 6PB19/05/2021

 10 MR. LOVER LOVER Weighted points score TAR, 22/02/2023, R1, P M/1S. Watkin 550639 0/0486P 5PD23/10/2020

 11 FUNKY DUNCAN Weighted points score GUN, 11/06/2023, R1, P M/1M. Lill 563681 0/0487P 4PD30/09/2021

 12 KANKAKEE Weighted points score GAR, 08/06/2023, R1, P M/1R. Walters 565186 0/0446P 6PD08/09/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 19 June 2023

P NG1-4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 LIKEABLE ROGUE Last start placegetter GAR, 10/06/2023, R6, P 2/1/2J. Edwards 549717 17/162402P 7P 6P 1P 4PD20/09/2020

 2 PATCHY RUM 1 Last start winner MAT, 12/06/2023, R4, P 3/1/2P. Akers 555463 9/82041P 4P 1P 5P 5PD21/02/2021

 3 SEATON KEY 2 Weighted points score BUL, 18/04/2023, R6, P 3/1/2J. King 555899 7/5255(FEL)P 1P 1P 2P 8PD22/02/2021

 4 WORLD GONE MAD Weighted points score RIS, 10/06/2023, R5, Y 3/1/2J. Porter 540229 17/62504Y 1P 2P 1P 2YD16/12/2019

 5 TOM'S THE ONE 1 Last start winner GUN, 11/06/2023, R11, P 4/1/2P. Midson 545469 5/41921P 2P 3P 4P 4PD27/04/2020

 6 OUR CHINA RED Last start placegetter MAT, 12/06/2023, R4, P 4/1/2R. Neville 552693 5/42102P 4P 6P 1P 1PD21/12/2020

 7 SOMEBODY LIKE ME Weighted points score GUN, 04/06/2023, R2, P 4/1/1J. King 549034 5/41806P 6P 1P 4P 1PD26/08/2020

 8 SALEM SWEETHEART Weighted points score GAR, 10/06/2023, R6, P 4/1/1A. Woods 553225 5/41484P 7P 5P 4C 2PB08/12/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 19 June 2023

P 4/5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 PATCHY RUM 2 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 12/06/2023, R4, P 4/1/2P. Akers 555463 9/02041P 4P 1P 5P 5PD21/02/2021

 2 CAN'T HANDLE IT Dropping in grade GOS, 13/06/2023, R8, P 4/1/2R. Howard 549026 11/72377P 3P 6P 3P 2PD27/08/2020

 3 TWIN TURBO Last start winner MAT, 12/06/2023, R7, P 5/2S. Smith 558007 8/22941P 1P 2P 2P 3PD25/04/2021

 4 SET TO RAID Last start placegetter MAT, 12/06/2023, R10, P 5/4S. Fellowes 556733 3/01803P 1P 6P 4P 3PD20/03/2021

 5 SUPER TANGA 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 09/06/2023, R6, P 5/4M. Sharman 535339 4/01293P 5P 4P 7P 8PD17/06/2019

 6 MR. MAGIC MAN 2 Last start placegetter NOW, 12/06/2023, R5, P 5/3B. Harmey 557133 2/11113P 6P 5P 4P 6PD24/03/2021

 7 KIARNI WAKANDA Last start placegetter MAT, 12/06/2023, R9, P 5/3T. Roche 559193 2/11072P 6C 6P 8C 7PD05/05/2021

 8 TOM'S THE ONE 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 11/06/2023, R11, P 5/4P. Midson 545469 5/01921P 2P 3P 4P 4PD27/04/2020

 9 SEATON KEY 1 Weighted points score BUL, 18/04/2023, R6, P 5/3J. King 555899 7/1255(FEL)P 1P 1P 2P 8PD22/02/2021

 10 KIARNI BLACK ACE Weighted points score WPK, 10/06/2023, R6, C 5/3T. Roche 559186 4/22526C 1C 3C 2P 2PD05/05/2021

 11 SUPER KADE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 30/05/2023, R5, P 5/3J. Gatt 550027 5/11328P 7P 6P 3P 3PD19/09/2020

 12 FIRE BY NIGHT 2 Weighted points score MAT, 12/06/2023, R6, P 5/4N. Mastapha 547302 4/01174P 7P 8P 1P 8PD05/04/2020

 13 SKETCHY LOOKING 2 Weighted points score GOS, 30/05/2023, R12, P 5/4S. Brown 529976 6/0906P 4P 7P 8P 5PD14/02/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 19 June 2023

P MX 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 NANGAR LUNA Last start placegetter DUB, 13/05/2023, R3, P 5/4J. Mcfadyen 559520 1/02102P 2P 2P 3P 7PB23/05/2021

 2 KYZA NISMO 1 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 29/05/2023, R2, P 5/4T. Mason 560468 1/01051P 5PB24/06/2021

 3 SET TO ROCK Last start Provincial winner GUN, 30/03/2023, R2, P 5/4S. Fellowes 556732 1/01011P 6PD20/03/2021

 4 AURIEL'S NISMO 1 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 29/05/2023, R1, P 5/4T. Mason 560471 1/0811P 6P 5P 6PB24/06/2021

 5 BLUBBER GUTS 1 Weighted points score MAT, 12/06/2023, R8, P 5/4J. Simpson 561126 1/01425P 3P 1P 4P 2PD01/07/2021

 6 BRENTON BARNACLE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 08/06/2023, R9, P 5/4M. Smith 558271 1/01384P 6P 3P (FEL)P 3PD14/01/2021

 7 PAN'S ROSE Weighted points score GRA, 29/01/2023, R3, P 5/4R. Howard 550801 1/01276P 1P 3P 3PB30/10/2020

 8 NORAH SUNRISE Weighted points score MAT, 05/06/2023, R3, P 5/4P. Mckinnon 555436 1/01115P 4P 1P 3Y 7PB15/02/2021

 9 SEDONA LAD Weighted points score GAR, 08/06/2023, R8, P 5/4R. Walters 547338 1/01036P 7P 1P 5P 3PD09/04/2020

 10 HARRITA'S DUE IN Weighted points score GAR, 08/06/2023, R9, P 5/4M. Davidson 564398 1/0875P 4P 7P 6P 4PD28/10/2021

 11 JUST JUAN 1 Weighted points score GOS, 13/06/2023, R6, P 5/4M. Howden 551602 1/0818P 3P 7P 8P 8PD23/11/2020

 12 KIARNI TERROR 1 Weighted points score MAT, 12/06/2023, R1, P M/1T. Roche 559191 0/0943P 4P 6P 2P 6PD05/05/2021

 13 HARRY PANAMA 2 Weighted points score MAT, 12/06/2023, R1, P M/1M. Davidson 564402 0/0746P 5P 4P 6P 3PD28/10/2021

 14 CARTIER'S FINEST Weighted points score M/1T. Rees 565272 0/00D23/11/2021

 15 STADIUMS 1 Weighted points score M/1S. Davies 558472 0/00D30/04/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 19 June 2023

P 5 565 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 REMISSION Last start placegetter GOS, 13/06/2023, R4, P 5/2N. Howard 554429 3/22132P 1P 3P 4P 3PB31/01/2021

 2 PLODDER Weighted points score GAR, 09/06/2023, R5, M 5/1R. Walters 522200 7/32302M 3M 3P 4M 3MD19/06/2018

 3 MURRURUNDI BOY Weighted points score WPK, 07/06/2023, R6, P 5/4S. Rees 542220 7/01747P 1P 4P 4P 1PD08/02/2020

 4 OLLIE'S MUM SAM Weighted points score GAR, 03/06/2023, R10, P 5/3C. Hensing 542300 5/11565P 3P 6P 2P 5PB01/01/2020

 5 SUPER TANGA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 09/06/2023, R6, P 5/1M. Sharman 535339 4/31293P 5P 4P 7P 8PD17/06/2019

 6 MR. MAGIC MAN 1 Weighted points score NOW, 12/06/2023, R5, P 5/4B. Harmey 557133 2/01113P 6P 5P 4P 6PD24/03/2021

 7 JAI COOL GUY Weighted points score WPK, 14/06/2023, R6, P 5/4C. Proctor 553829 5/0967P 4P 4P 8C 5CD16/01/2021

 8 DUSTY CHARM Weighted points score GAR, 18/05/2023, R10, P 5/1R. Shearer 526247 11/2698P 5P 7P 6P 7PB17/10/2018
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 19 June 2023

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TO MY CORE 2 Last start winner RIC, 31/05/2023, R3, P 5/4J. King 560945 1/01121P 2P 5P 4PB20/06/2021
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